. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Accuracy: 54.70%

H.4. Instruction Induction (II)

We randomly choose five tasks from the II dataset.

Num to Verbal
”Convert the given number to its written form, e.g. 123 as One Hundred and Twenty-Three.” Your friend correctly
followed this instruction for all the given inputs and outputs were written as ”number, number hundred and number”
form as per the instruction. Therefore, all the output pairs in your case are valid according to the instruction given.